
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
281 
21 

204 
219 
998 
17 

151 
662 
999 
67 
8 

284 
771 
306 
22 

177 
299 
34 
85 
26 
66 

287 
32 

666 
122 
725 
91 

172 
185 
266 

Name 
Leon Sievert 
Samuel-Joshua Braun 
Moritz Veit 
Robert Schmidt 
Lars Michalke 
Florian Schmittdiel 
Ricardo Zint 
Kevin Grußendorf 
Max Herklotz 
Achim Krone 
Tobias Bruns 
Daniel Hein 
Christian Kopp 
Julian Ziegler 
Lea Andres 
Marian Mutschler 
Jan Eckstein 
Erhard Sedlmeier 
Thomas Stricker 
Marko Fuhrmann 
Marc Buxel 
Jonas Schepers 
Frederik Lüling 
Leon Benthaus 
Peter Grätzer 
Lukas Finkler 
Alexandra Kleinoth 
Mario Wilhelm 
Stephan Lehnert 
Peter Linke 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Breckerfeld 
DEU-Bartholomä 
DEU-Ellwangen 
DEU-Oederan 
DEU-Saarbrücken 
DEU-Dortmund 
DEU-Bautzen 
DEU-Braunschweig 
DEU-Kurort Seiffen 
DEU-Erwitte 
DEU-Bad König 
DEU-Bismark 
DEU-Bartholomä 
DEU-Altscheid 
DEU-Babenhausen 
DEU-Rainau 
DEU-Schwäbisch Gmü
DEU-Aschheim 
ITA-Worms 
DEU-Lichtenau 
DEU-Kiel 
DEU-Papenburg 
DEU-Neuenrade 
DEU-Aachen 
DEU-Bautzen 
DEU-Freisen 
DEU-Meerane 
DEU-Hof 
DEU-Radeberg 
DEU-Falkenthal 

Entrant 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
SHR Motorsport 
ADAC Saarland e.V. 

WFR Supermoto By GESK 

PePa-Bikes Racing 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
PePa-Bikes Racing 
F.Koch Rennsport 

TG 10 Racing 

WFR Supermoto by Gesk 

KL Racing 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Tm 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 450 
TM racing 
HUSQVARNA 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

Tyres FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
Dmsb 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 
11 
10 
10 
11 
9 
7 
8 

10 
9 
9 
5 
9 
4 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:16.870 
1:17.572 
1:18.139 
1:18.346 
1:19.280 
1:21.311 
1:21.393 
1:21.468 
1:21.536 
1:21.732 
1:22.012 
1:22.039 
1:23.351 
1:23.407 
1:23.517 
1:23.575 
1:25.042 
1:25.088 
1:25.688 
1:25.761 
1:27.503 
1:28.126 
1:29.165 
1:29.850 
1:30.074 
1:30.494 
1:31.494 
1:32.989 
1:33.129 
1:38.556 

Diff 

0.702 
1.269 
1.476 
2.410 
4.441 
4.523 
4.598 
4.666 
4.862 
5.142 
5.169 
6.481 
6.537 
6.647 
6.705 
8.172 
8.218 
8.818 
8.891 

10.633 
11.256 
12.295 
12.980 
13.204 
13.624 
14.624 
16.119 
16.259 
21.686 

In Lap 
10 
11 
7 

11 
11 
11 
9 

10 
8 
9 

10 
11 
9 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 

11 
6 
7 
6 

10 
9 
9 
5 
6 
4 
6 
8 

km/h 
59,102 
58,568 
58,143 
57,989 
57,306 
55,874 
55,818 
55,767 
55,720 
55,587 
55,397 
55,379 
54,507 
54,470 
54,399 
54,361 
53,423 
53,394 
53,020 
52,975 
51,921 
51,553 
50,953 
50,564 
50,439 
50,204 
49,656 
48,857 
48,784 
46,098 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Schleiz 
S4 

Free Practice 2 Group B 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:50:01 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,262 Km 

31.08.2024 10:50 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Marcel Friedrich


